DATE
STATUS / REVISION
DATE
DRAWN
APPROVED
MODIFIED
INITIALS
SCALE

SIDE VIEW - FIRE HYDRANT MOUNT
3
i-SERIES PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL# 9250i - WC - WS - X - S - R - LG -
SUBSECTION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SUBSECTION DESCRIPTION MODEL # SUBSECTION OPTIONS DESCRIPTIONS
MODEL 1 9250I
REMOTE INTELLIGENT MONITORING STATION -
PORTABLE
CLIMATE 2 WC WARM CLIMATE
POWER 3 WS WARM CLIMATE SOLAR WITH LITHIUM ION BATTERY
DEPTH OF BURY 4 X
N/A
CELLULAR DATA 5
X NONE
S VERIZON
T T-MOBILE
COLOR 7
R RED
Y YELLOW
BUILD OPTIONS 8
X NONE
SM
 SOLAR PANEL (22" x 14")
LG
ALL SEASON SOLAR PANEL (26" x 25")
Scale: 1"=1'-0"
ISO VIEW - 20 WATT PANEL
A
Scale: 1 1/2"=1'-0"
DETAIL VIEW - WATER WAY
2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE: 24 VDC
BATTERY SIZE: 23 AMP HOURS
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
MAX PRESSURE: 220 PSI
WEIGHT: ~40 LBS
MINIMUM TEMPERATURE
DESIGN:
5°C OR 41°F
CERTIFICATIONS:
ARRA, NSF/ANSI 372
WETTED MATERIALS:
LOW LEAD BRASS, 316SS, 303SS
14
19
13
1
18
16
17
3
12
11
5
2
10
8
20
15
6
9
4
Scale: 3"=1'-0"
ISO - COLLAR LOCK
4
14
DCL
10/12/21
10/12/21  UPDATED
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET